n measurement and recording of temperature and other physical quantities (humidity,
pressure, level, speed, etc.) converted into a standard electrical signal (0/4÷20mA,
0÷10V, 0÷60mV, 0÷850 Ω)
n 2 universal measuring inputs not electrically isolated (thermoresistance, thermocouple
and analogue)
n 2 alarm/control outputs
n saving data in a standard text file stored in the recorder's internal memory, SD card USB
memory (memory stick) in FAT system

memory) as well as the EtherNet interface activity.
(2) –for LCD display: PN-EN 61000-6-1, details in the technical data in the instruction manual
How to order
AR200 / o / o / o
For example: AR200 / PP
supply 230 Vac, relay outputs
Supply Code
230 Vac S1
24 Vac/dc S2
Outputs 1, 2 Code
relay PP
SRR SS
* option for an extra fee
Interface* Code
Ethernet (10base-t) RJ45
727 17
4
5
p
o
lyca
rb
o
n
a
te
NORYL
VIEW FROM THE FASTENING
HOLDER SIDE
APAR - Commercial Office, 05-090 Raszyn, ul. Gałczyńskiego 6
tel. +48 22 101-27-31, +48 22 853-48-56 • email: automatyka@apar.plwww.apar.pl
Usup
   SD card
(max. 2GB)
      USB
(max. 4GB)
INPUT 1 INPUT 2
cramp
Pt100